FN4471
Rev.4.0
May 18, 2021
HS-OP470ARH, HS-OP470AEH
Radiation Hardened, Very Low Noise Quad Operational Amplifiers
 DATASHEET
The HS-OP470ARH and HS-OP470AEH are radiation hardened,
monolithic quad operational amplifiers that provide highly

HS-OP470ARH, HS-OP470AEH
Ordering Information
ORDERING SMD
NUMBER (Note 1)
PART NUMBER
(Note 2)
RADIATION HARDNESS
(Total Ionizing Dose)
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
(RoHS Compliant)
PKG.
DWG. #
CARRIER
TYPE TEMP. RANGE
5962R9853302VXC HS9-OP470AEH-Q HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
14 Ld Flatpack K14.A Tray -55 to +125°C
5962R9853302V9A HS0-OP470AEH-Q (Note 3) Die - -
N/A HS0-OP470AEH/SAMPLE
(Notes 3, 4)
N/A Die - -
HS9-OP470AEH/PROTO (Note 4) 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A Tray
5962R9853301QXC HS9-OP470ARH-8
No longer available or supported
HDR to 100krad(Si) 14 Ld Flatpack K14.A Tray
5962R9853301VXC HS9-OP470ARH-Q
No longer available or supported
5962R9853301V9A HS0-OP470ARH-Q (Note 3)
No longer available or supported
Die - -
N/A HS0-OP470ARH/SAMPLE
(Notes 3, 4)
No longer available or supported
N/A Die - -
HS9-OP470ARH/PROTO (Note 4)